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August 2017

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Wed 2-Aug 11:00 AM Ask Your United States Research Question Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Sat 5-Aug 1:00 PM Los libros de la vida Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Mon 7-Aug 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 8-Aug 11:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Navigating, Adding a Person, Standardizing 
Views, and Printing Webinar

Intermediate MF Lab

Tue 8-Aug 1:00 PM British Case Study Webinar Beginner B2 Lab 

Tue 8-Aug 3:00 PM Genetic Genealogy: An Introduction to DNA Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 10-Aug 3:00 PM DNA: I’ve Tested; Now What? Webinar Intermediate MF Lab

Mon 14-Aug 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 15-Aug 11:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Preserving Memories Using Photos and 
Documents Webinar

Intermediate MF Lab

Thur 17-Aug 1:00 PM Tracing Ancestry in English Census Records Webinar Beginner B2 Lab 

Sat 19-Aug 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs). To register go to 
http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD 

Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 19-Aug 1:00 PM La tecnología de Ancestry (para miembros SUD) Webinar Intermediate B1 Lab

Mon 21-Aug 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Mon 21-Aug 1:00 PM Researching in Prussian Poland Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Tue 22-Aug 10:00 AM FamilySearch Wiki Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 22-Aug 1:00 PM
Kissing Cousins or Not? Understanding British Generations, Kith, 
Kin, and Relationships Webinar 

Intermediate B2 Lab 

Tue 22-Aug 3:00 PM Finding Records of Chinese Americans Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 24-Aug 10:00 AM Using Metasuche or Metasearch on Genealogy.net Webinar Beginner MF Lab

DATE / TIME
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Thur 24-Aug 1:00 PM Genealogical Treasures at findmypast.co.uk Webinar Intermediate B2 Lab 

Thur 24-Aug 3:00 PM Organizing Your Family History Research Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Mon 28-Aug 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 29-Aug 10:00 AM Family Tree: Research Help and Searching the Records Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 31-Aug 1:00 PM Your British/Irish Research Questions Answered Webinar Beginner B2 Lab 

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library
 and go to Classes and Online Webinars.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.       
Intermediate or Advanced level classes may have prerequisites.
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